rv

i

L eeme———————— R T W W re— O

“

| RRNERNTATGOTTERTION O TR ETIVE TATE O
¥ DEC - ¢ 5% | IRM-86-

— A —— ] ———
R T T T T T T  TTINEES TSmrESESES TSRS,

" AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF

Nine' (9) R ’
CHIUTO e pamas : i RDMING

b o e

*U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

T RAWT FHE AGOATES OF CONTIRACTON (Ni , sireei, county, Stole and 211 Code)” W) [A AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION 1O,
GTE Telecom Inc. T 11 -
1755 Telstar Drive, Suite 400 3 e ko
Colorado Springs, CO 80920-1020 v B S

1A xgmncnnoao OF CONTHACT/ORDER

X NRC-10-86-260

100 DATED (SEE (TEN i3]
T [EACILY weoot ] 10/1/85
11 THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS__

............ 5 '
D W eRIeNt L..] " NOL ex

Ej The above numisered solicitation s amended as se1 Tocth in fem 14 The hour and date speciled tor receipt of Ofters

N

O!lers must ack nowiedge receint of this amendment pnioe 10 the hour and date specilied in the solicilation or a3 amended | by one of the faliowing methads

{a) By compienng 11ems B and 15, and returning .. copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
subvmities; o (¢} By sepacate letter or welegram which includes o refecence 10 the sohci@Lon and amendment numbars FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLECG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR QFFER, I by virtue ol this amerdment you desiie 10 change an offer atrgady submitied, such change may be madde by wlegram of
e, Providid 2ach telegeam or letter makes reference 10 the selivitation and this amendment, and receivad V1oL 16 1he opmning hour and date spec e

T3 AECOUNTING AND APPHOPRIATION OATA (1] weauied)
APPN No. 31X0200.110  BAR No.: 110-20-62-230 FIN No.: D1851 Obligate: $150,000.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY 1O MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14
A T URANGE OROEN T8 1S5UED PURBUANT 10 (Spegify outhoritx] THE CHANGEL SET FORTHINTTEM (&8 ARE MADE TN THE SOR.
TRACT ORDERA NO, INITEM LOA

CODE

z

I—————————— S L

HE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sweh aa chenged in payog office,

B THE ABOVE NUMHBERED CONTHACTIORDEN 15 MODIFIED 1O REFLECT T
MT 1O THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100b)

XX|  sppronrwtion date, ete.) SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUA
IS SUPSLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEHED INTO PUNSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF; R o -

D OTHER (Specily type of modifice ioa and Buthorily)

i € e ey et A e b

S B T

E. IMPORTANT  Coniractor (ﬁ is not, f:] is required 10 sign this documant and return
T4, DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION Torpanized by LCF sechion heodings, Theluding sohicitalion/con tract sudject matter where feasibic )

See Attached Page

cOpes 10 the ssuing ollice

1O/, as herelotore changed, remain; unchanged and in full o

Eacept a3 DrOvBeT Dot BT termy ang cangiliony of the aocument releranced (n ilem 9N o

ang ettect
TR, NAML AND TITLE OF SIGHER (Type or print) = TOA . NAME AMD TIILE OF CONTRA

CTTNG OFFICER (Type ur pants

Sharon Bell

U SORNTRAC T BOerCROn, T 15C OATL WIGHTD

[IRC UATU SIGHED
/

TG T ORI ATLS OF Akl i

Oy ———— - ———— B . . VY Sy —_ - cn - com— e S} — el B e+ r——— s ——
- LS PR B

.‘..'_‘, e . . . oy @ “21; i .
AL 2 3(_)‘:85 Y0 Ve gas OF M) %Y
9013 1C‘:‘NTF.(.‘, - PODC



NRC-10-86-260
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification 1s to r=i.ide incremental funding in the
amount of $150,000.00 which increase the obligated amount from $535,500.00
to $685,500.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section G, Contract Administration Data, subsection G.5,
Consideration, the second sentence is deleted in 1ts entirety and the
following sentence is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The total amount obligated is $685,500.00."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of
$86R8,599.00, remain unchanged.



